RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

09-03-2026 22:10

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1
18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

Jornada 2
25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

26/10/2025

Jornada 3
08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

09/11/2025

09/11/2025

Jornada 4

2025/2026
Voleibol

Alevi Mixte Femeni
Grup Unic

CV CARDEDEU B F

FP ESC SANT GERVASI X

CV CARDEDEU AF

CV SANT CELONI X

CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F

CV LLINARS X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F

CV LES FRANQ BLANC F

CV TORELLO X

CV SANT CELONI X

CV CARDEDEU B F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F

FP ESC SANT GERVASI X

CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X

CV LLINARS X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F

CV TORELLO X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F

CV LES FRANQ BLANC F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F

CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X

FP ESC SANT GERVASI X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F

CV CARDEDEU A F

CV SANT CELONI X

CV CARDEDEU B F

CV LLINARS X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F

CV LES FRANQ BLANC F

CV CARDEDEU A F

CV TORELLO X

5-15 |7-15
7-15|9-15
15-10 | 8- 15
13-15 |11-15
15-419-15
15-7 |15-9
4-15 |11-15
8-15 |8-15
2-15 |13-15
4-15 |5-15

15-6 |15-6
15-13 |15-6
15-10 |15-5
13-15 |15-13
14-16 |15-11
15-11 |17-15
15-0 |15-0
15-0 |15-0
13-15 |20-18
15-6 |15-9

8-15 |15- 12
15-8 |15- 11
15-10 |11-15
15-13 |15-7
0-15 |0-15
0-15 |0-15
15-5 |9-15
13-15 |15-9
16-14 |5-15
15-9 |16 - 14



15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

15/11/2025

16/11/2025

17/11/2025

Jornada 5
22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

Jornada 6
29/11/2025

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

30/11/2025

Jornada 7
13/12/2025

13/12/2025

13/12/2025

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

CV LLINARS X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F

CV LES FRANQ BLANC F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F

CV TORELLO X

CV CARDEDEU AF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F

FP ESC SANT GERVASI X

CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X

CV SANT CELONI X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F

CV LLINARS X

CV TORELLO X

CV CARDEDEU A F

CV CARDEDEU B F

CV LES FRANQ BLANC F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F

CV LES FRANQ BLANC F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F

FP ESC SANT GERVASI X

CV SANT CELONI X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F

FP ESC SANT GERVASI X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F

CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X

CV SANT CELONI X

CV CARDEDEU B F

CV LLINARS X

CV LES FRANQ BLANC F

CV CARDEDEU B F

CV CARDEDEU A F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F

CV TORELLO X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F

CV SANT CELONI X

CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X

FP ESC SANT GERVASI X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F

CV LLINARS X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F

CV CARDEDEU A F

CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X

CV CARDEDEU B F

15-4 |15-10
15-11 |16 - 14
14-16 |15-13
15-8 |16 - 14
15-12 |17-15
15-4 |15-10
15-0 |15-0
15-0 |15-0
15-13 |15-13
15-12 |11-15

5-15 |9-15
7-15 |3-15
15-0 |15-0
15-0 |15-0
8-15 |3-15
16-14 |11-15
15-9 |15-2
15-11 |15-9
0-15 |0-15
0-15 |0-15

4-15 |10-15
13-15 |12-15
3-15 |10-15
11-15 |10-15
15-10 |12-15
13-15 |11-15
15-2 |15-8
15-4 |15-1
0-15 |0-15
0-15 |0-15

15-2 |15-11
15-11 |8-15
16-14 |16-14
7-15 [11-15
0-15 |0-15
0-15 |0-15
15-0 |15-0
15-0 |15-0



20/12/2025

Jornada 8
20/12/2025

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

20/12/2025

21/12/2025

18/01/2026

Jornada 9
17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

18/01/2026

Jornada 10
24/01/2026

24/01/2026

24/01/2026

24/01/2026

25/01/2026

25/01/2026

Equip

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F

CV LLINARS X

CV CARDEDEU AF

CV CARDEDEU B F

CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X

CV TORELLO X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F

CV LLINARS X

FP ESC SANT GERVASI X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F

CV LES FRANQ BLANC F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F

CV CARDEDEU B F

FP ESC SANT GERVASI X

CV SANT CELONI X

CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X

CV CARDEDEU A F

CV TORELLO X

FP ESC SANT GERVASI X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F

CV SANT CELONI X

CV LES FRANQ BLANC F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F

CV TORELLO X

CV SANT CELONI X

CV CARDEDEU A F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F

CV CARDEDEU B F

CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X

CV LLINARS X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F

CV TORELLO X

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F

CV LES FRANQ BLANC F

Punts PJ PG = PP

CV LES FRANQ BLANC F
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F
CV SANT CELONI X

CV TORELLO X

CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X

27
25
21
20
19

© © © © ©
g o1 O o ©
O B O O O

O O O O O

15-9 |8-15
15-17 |15-10

9-15 |5-15
12-15 |3-15
12-15 |13-15
9-15 [12-15
15-0 |15-0
15-0 |15-0
12-15 |4-15
16-18 | 8- 15
13-15 |10-15
10-15 |15-7

0-15 |0-15
0-15 |0-15
8-15 |15-6
14-15 |15-13
15-8 | 15- 10
15-13 |15-8
15-8 |15 - 12
15-7 | 15- 13
3-15 |14- 16
7-15 |11-15

16-14 |10-15
12-15 |15-17
6-15 | 10- 15
4-15 |15-2
15-6 |13-15
15-11 |15-4
12-15 |7-15
16 - 18 | 15- 13
11-15 |10-15
6-15 | 10- 15

GF GC
543 237
521 357
352 316
467 358
448 380



AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F
CV CARDEDEU A F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F
FP ESC SANT GERVASI X

CV CARDEDEU B F

CV LLINARS X

19
17
15
14
12
11

o © © o ©

O P P N W N b

O O P P O W N

o 00 N o oo o w

O O O O o o o

441
466
386
308
260
344

453
541
460
461
452
521



