

Temporada: 2025/2026
Esport: Voleibol
Categoria: Alevi Mixte Femeni
Grup: Grup únic

Jornada 1			
18/10/2025	CV CARDEDEU B F	CV LLINARS X	-
18/10/2025	FP ESC SANT GERVASI X	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F	5 - 15 7 - 15 7 - 15 9 - 15
18/10/2025	CV CARDEDEU A F	CV TORELLO X	15 - 10 8 - 15 13 - 15 11 - 15
19/10/2025	CV SANT CELONI X	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F	15 - 4 9 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 9
19/10/2025	CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X	CV LES FRANQ BLANC F	4 - 15 11 - 15 8 - 15 8 - 15
19/10/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F	2 - 15 13 - 15 4 - 15 5 - 15
Jornada 2			
25/10/2025	CV LLINARS X	CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X	-
25/10/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F	FP ESC SANT GERVASI X	15 - 6 15 - 6 15 - 13 15 - 6
25/10/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F	15 - 10 15 - 5 13 - 15 15 - 13
25/10/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F	CV CARDEDEU A F	14 - 16 15 - 11 15 - 11 17 - 15
25/10/2025	CV LES FRANQ BLANC F	CV SANT CELONI X	15 - 0 15 - 0 15 - 0 15 - 0
26/10/2025	CV TORELLO X	CV CARDEDEU B F	13 - 15 20 - 18 15 - 6 15 - 9
Jornada 3			
08/11/2025	CV SANT CELONI X	CV LLINARS X	-
08/11/2025	CV CARDEDEU B F	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F	8 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 8 15 - 11
08/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F	15 - 10 11 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 7
08/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F	CV LES FRANQ BLANC F	0 - 15 0 - 15 0 - 15 0 - 15
09/11/2025	FP ESC SANT GERVASI X	CV CARDEDEU A F	15 - 5 9 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 9
09/11/2025	CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X	CV TORELLO X	16 - 14 5 - 15 15 - 9 16 - 14
Jornada 4			

15/11/2025	CV LLINARS X	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F	-
15/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F	FP ESC SANT GERVASI X	15 - 4 15 - 10 15 - 11 16 - 14
15/11/2025	CV LES FRANQ BLANC F	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F	14 - 16 15 - 13 15 - 8 16 - 14
15/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F	CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X	15 - 12 17 - 15 15 - 4 15 - 10
16/11/2025	CV TORELLO X	CV SANT CELONI X	15 - 0 15 - 0 15 - 0 15 - 0
17/11/2025	CV CARDEDEU A F	CV CARDEDEU B F	15 - 13 15 - 13 15 - 12 11 - 15
Jornada 5			
22/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F	CV LLINARS X	-
22/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F	CV LES FRANQ BLANC F	5 - 15 9 - 15 7 - 15 3 - 15
22/11/2025	FP ESC SANT GERVASI X	CV CARDEDEU B F	15 - 0 15 - 0 15 - 0 15 - 0
22/11/2025	CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X	CV CARDEDEU A F	8 - 15 3 - 15 16 - 14 11 - 15
23/11/2025	CV SANT CELONI X	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F	15 - 9 15 - 2 15 - 11 15 - 9
23/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F	CV TORELLO X	0 - 15 0 - 15 0 - 15 0 - 15
Jornada 6			
29/11/2025	CV LLINARS X	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F	-
29/11/2025	CV TORELLO X	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F	4 - 15 10 - 15 13 - 15 12 - 15
29/11/2025	CV CARDEDEU A F	CV SANT CELONI X	3 - 15 10 - 15 11 - 15 10 - 15
29/11/2025	CV CARDEDEU B F	CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X	15 - 10 12 - 15 13 - 15 11 - 15
29/11/2025	CV LES FRANQ BLANC F	FP ESC SANT GERVASI X	15 - 2 15 - 8 15 - 4 15 - 1
30/11/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F	0 - 15 0 - 15 0 - 15 0 - 15
Jornada 7			
13/12/2025	CV LES FRANQ BLANC F	CV LLINARS X	-
13/12/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F	15 - 2 15 - 11 15 - 11 8 - 15
13/12/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F	CV CARDEDEU A F	16 - 14 16 - 14 7 - 15 11 - 15
14/12/2025	FP ESC SANT GERVASI X	CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X	0 - 15 0 - 15 0 - 15 0 - 15
14/12/2025	CV SANT CELONI X	CV CARDEDEU B F	15 - 0 15 - 0 15 - 0 15 - 0

20/12/2025	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F	CV TORELLO X	15 - 9 8 - 15 15 - 17 15 - 10
Jornada 8			
20/12/2025	CV LLINARS X	FP ESC SANT GERVASI X	-
20/12/2025	CV CARDEDEU A F	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F	9 - 15 5 - 15 12 - 15 3 - 15
20/12/2025	CV CARDEDEU B F	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F	12 - 15 13 - 15 9 - 15 12 - 15
20/12/2025	CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X	CV SANT CELONI X	15 - 0 15 - 0 15 - 0 15 - 0
21/12/2025	CV TORELLO X	CV LES FRANQ BLANC F	12 - 15 4 - 15 16 - 18 8 - 15
18/01/2026	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F	13 - 15 10 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 7
Jornada 9			
17/01/2026	CV LLINARS X	CV TORELLO X	-
17/01/2026	FP ESC SANT GERVASI X	CV SANT CELONI X	0 - 15 0 - 15 0 - 15 0 - 15
17/01/2026	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F	CV CARDEDEU A F	8 - 15 15 - 6 14 - 15 15 - 13
17/01/2026	CV LES FRANQ BLANC F	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F	15 - 8 15 - 10 15 - 13 15 - 8
17/01/2026	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F	CV CARDEDEU B F	15 - 8 15 - 12 15 - 7 15 - 13
18/01/2026	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F	CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X	3 - 15 14 - 16 7 - 15 11 - 15
Jornada 10			
24/01/2026	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F	CV LLINARS X	-
24/01/2026	CV CARDEDEU B F	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F	16 - 14 10 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 17
24/01/2026	FP ESC SANT GERVASI X	CV TORELLO X	6 - 15 10 - 15 4 - 15 15 - 2
24/01/2026	CV SANT CELONI X	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F	15 - 6 13 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 4
25/01/2026	CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X	AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F	12 - 15 7 - 15 16 - 18 15 - 13
25/01/2026	CV CARDEDEU A F	CV LES FRANQ BLANC F	11 - 15 10 - 15 6 - 15 10 - 15

Equip	Punts	PJ	PG	PE	PP	NP	GF	GC
CV LES FRANQ BLANC F	27	9	9	0	0	0	543	237
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 4 F	25	9	8	0	1	0	521	357
CV SANT CELONI X	21	9	6	0	3	0	352	316
CV TORELLO X	20	9	5	1	3	0	467	358
CV LES FRANQ NEGRE X	19	9	5	0	4	0	448	380

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 5 F	19	9	4	2	3	0	441	453
CV CARDEDEU A F	17	10	2	3	5	0	466	541
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 3 F	15	9	3	0	6	0	386	460
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 6 F	14	9	2	1	6	0	308	461
FP ESC SANT GERVASI X	12	9	1	1	7	0	260	452
CV CARDEDEU B F	11	9	1	0	8	0	344	521
CV LLINARS X	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0